Hush
Projector
Enclosures
20-45K
    Tacit
Tacit
Hush
Projector

CAD drawings and user manuals at www.tempest.biz
Tacit
Ordering Guide
Options
56.UR.xxx Unistrut Rail Kit (Use the 3-digit enclosure model #, eg 56.UR.200 for Tacit 56.200)
51.IFL.11 Replacement Inlet Filter Tacit 56.1xx-3xx Models
51.IFL.13 Replacement Inlet Filter Tacit 56.400 and up
51.EN Ethernet Board, for Tempest TEMP monitoring
51.D4.51 JESE Agent 1-port node board
51.JA.xxx JESE Agent Monitoring System - consult factory
0000.CL Custom Color — specify any RAL #, plus % gloss desired
Custom Colors
The enclosures in this brochure are
shown in our standard warm white
semi-gloss or black. Any
RAL color available
to special order.
Model Orientation Dimensions  (lwh) Weight Projector Type 1 Shipping Dimensions/Weight
56.150.L Landscape 42x32x20 107x81x51cm 132lb/60kg Barco F80, F90, Christie H/HS
Series, DPI M-Vision 930, Epson
L-1700, Panasonic PT-RS11,
RZ12, RQ13
51x42x33in/130x107x84cm 222lb/101kg
56.150.P Portrait 42x22x30 107x56x76cm 136lb/62kg 51x32x43in/130x81x109cm 226lb/103kg
56.210.L Landscape 51x35x24in 130x89x61cm 211lb/96kg Panasonic PT-DZ21K, PT-RZ12K,
PT-RQ13 ,PT-RZ21K, Barco
F90-W13, DPI Highlite 4K
60x45x37in/152x114x94cm 331lb/150kg
56.210.P Portrait 51x25x36in 130x64x91cm 226lb/103kg 60x35x49in/152x89x124cm 346b/157kg
56.250.L Landscape 51x37x24in 130x94x61cm 223lb/101kg Epson Pro L25000U 60x47x37in/152x119x94cm 363lb/165kg
56.250.P Portrait 51x25x41in 139x64x104cm 257lb/117kg 60x35x54in/152x89x137cm 397lb/181kg
56.305.L Landscape 51x35x26in 130x89x66cm 228lb/104kg Panasonic PT-RQ35K, PT-
RZ34K, Epson L20000
60x45x39in/152x114x99cm 368lb/167kg
56.305.P Portrait 51x25x36in 130x64x91cm 226lb/103kg 60x35x49in/152x89x124cm 366b/166kg
56.310.L Landscape 59x35x25in 150x86x64cm 254lb/115kg Christie Boxer, Crimson,
Barco UDX
68x45x38in/173x114x97cm 394lb/179kg
56.310.P Portrait 59x25x36in 150x64x91cm 261lb/119kg 68x35x49in/173x89x124cm 401lb/182kg
56.320.L Landscape 67x37x25in 170x94x65cm 305lb/139kg Panasonic PT-RZ31K,
RQ32K,
76x47x38in/193x119x97cm 455b/207kg
56.320.P Portrait 67x25x38in 170x64x97cm 313lb/142kg 76x38x51in/193x89x130cm 463lb/210kg
56.324.L Landscape 58x37x34in 147x94x86cm 359lb/163kg Christie CP4325, D4K40-
RGB
67x47x47in/170x119x119cm 529lb/240kg
56.324.P Portrait 58x30x41in 147x76x104cm 351lb/160kg 67x40x54in/170x102x107cm 521b/237kg
56.400.L Landscape 62x37x38in 157x94x97cm 440lb/200kg Barco B-Series 71x48x51in/180x122x130cm 610lb/277kg
56.450.L Landscape 71x37x38in 180x94x97cm 504lb/229kg Christie D4K35, CP2220/30 80x48x51in/203x122x130cm 674lb/307kg
56.525.L Landscape 67x37x29 170x97x74cm 354lb/161kg Panasonic PT-DZ50K,
PT-RQ50K, DPI Insight Dual
76x47x42in/193x119x107cm 534lb/243kg
56.525.P Portrait 67x30x38 170x76x97cm 376lb/171kg 76x40x51in/193x102x130cm 556lb/253kg
1   For projectors not shown here, please contact factory — we will be happy to accomodate any projector type
All Tacit Enclosures are built to order. Please consult factory for lead times.